BELL SCHEDULE

DOORS OPEN AT 8:00

(Students remain in the Commons until 8:15)

WARNING BELL IS AT 8:23

6TH GRADE BELL SCHEDULE

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (No Irish Period)

1st 8:28-9:18
2nd  9:21-10:13
No Irish Period

3rd 10:16-11:06
4th 11:09-11:59
5th 11:59-12:29
6th 12:32-1:22
7th 1:25-2:15
8th 2:18-3:08

Related Arts/Attendance
Related Arts

Core Class
Core Class
Lunch

Core Class
Core Class
Core Class

Tuesday/Thursda

1st
2nd
IP
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

8:28-9:15
9:18-10:04
10:07-10:32
10:35-11:21
11:24-12:10
12:10-12:40
12:43-1:29
1:32-2:18
2:21-3:08

7TH GRADE BELL SCHEDULE

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (No Irish Period)

1st 8:28-9:18
2nd  9:21-10:13
No Irish Period

3rd 10:16-11:06
4th 11:06-11:36
5th 11:39-12:29
6th 12:32-1:22
7th 1:25-2:15
8th 2:18-3:08

Core Class/Attendance
Core Class

Core Class
Lunch
Core Class
Core Class
Related Arts
Related Arts

Tuesday/Thursda

1st
2nd
IP
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

8:28-9:15
9:18-10:04
10:07-10:32
10:35-11:21
11:21-11:51
11:54-12:40
12:43-1:29
1:32-2:18
2:21-3:08

8TH GRADE BELL SCHEDULE

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (No Irish Period)

1st 8:28-9:18
2nd  9:21-10:13
No Irish Period

3rd 10:16-11:06
4th 11:09-11:59
5th 12:02-12:52
6th 12:52-1:22
7th 1:25-2:15
8th 2:18-3:08

Core Class/Attendance
Core Class

Core Class
Related Arts
Related Arts
Lunch
Core Class
Core Class

Tuesday/Thursda

1st
2nd
IP
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

8:28-9:15
9:18-10:04
10:07-10:32
10:35-11:21
11:24-12:10
12:13-12:59
12:59-1:29
1:32-2:18
2:21-3:08

Irish Period

Related Arts/Attendance
Related Arts

Irish Period

Core Class

Core Class

Lunch

Core Class

Core Class

Core Class

Irish Period

Core Class/Attendance
Core Class

Irish Period

Core Class

Lunch

Core Class

Core Class

Related Arts

Related Arts

Irish Period

Core Class/Attendance
Core Class

Irish Period

Core Class

Related Arts

Related Arts

Lunch

Core Class

Core Class



