## BELL SCHEDULE DOORS OPEN AT 8:00

# (Students remain in the Commons until 8:15) WARNING BELL IS AT 8:23

#### **6TH GRADE BELL SCHEDULE**

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (No Irish Period)			Tuesday/Thursday (Irish Period)			
1st	8:28-9:18	Related Arts/Attendance	1st	8:28-9:15	Related Arts/Attendance	
2nd	9:21-10:13	Related Arts	2nd	9:18-10:04	Related Arts	
No Irish Period			IP	10:07-10:32	Irish Period	
3rd	10:16-11:06	Core Class	3rd	10:35-11:21	Core Class	
4th	11:09-11:59	Core Class	4th	11:24-12:10	Core Class	
5th	11:59-12:29	Lunch	5th	12:10-12:40	Lunch	
6th	12:32-1:22	Core Class	6th	12:43-1:29	Core Class	
7th	1:25-2:15	Core Class	7th	1:32-2:18	Core Class	
8th	2:18-3:08	Core Class	8th	2:21-3:08	Core Class	

#### 7TH GRADE BELL SCHEDULE

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (No Irish Period)				Tuesday/Thursday (Irish Period)		
1st	8:28-9:18	Core Class/Attendance	1st	8:28-9:15	Core Class/Attendance	
2nd	9:21-10:13	Core Class	2nd	9:18-10:04	Core Class	
No Irish Period			IP	10:07-10:32	Irish Period	
3rd	10:16-11:06	Core Class	3rd	10:35-11:21	Core Class	
4th	11:06-11:36	Lunch	4th	11:21-11:51	Lunch	
5th	11:39-12:29	Core Class	5th	11:54-12:40	Core Class	
6th	12:32-1:22	Core Class	6th	12:43-1:29	Core Class	
7th	1:25-2:15	Related Arts	7th	1:32-2:18	Related Arts	
8th	2:18-3:08	Related Arts	8th	2:21-3:08	Related Arts	

### **8TH GRADE BELL SCHEDULE**

Monday/Wednesday/Friday (No Irish Period)			Tuesday/Thursday (Irish Period)		
1st	8:28-9:18	Core Class/Attendance	1st	8:28-9:15	Core Class/Attendance
2nd	9:21-10:13	Core Class	2nd	9:18-10:04	Core Class
No Irish Period			ΙP	10:07-10:32	Irish Period
3rd	10:16-11:06	Core Class	3rd	10:35-11:21	Core Class
4th	11:09-11:59	Related Arts	4th	11:24-12:10	Related Arts
5th	12:02-12:52	Related Arts	5th	12:13-12:59	Related Arts
6th	12:52-1:22	Lunch	6th	12:59-1:29	Lunch
7th	1:25-2:15	Core Class	7th	1:32-2:18	Core Class
8th	2:18-3:08	Core Class	8th	2:21-3:08	Core Class